

BOROUGH OF PEMBERTON
HEARTHSTONE BOULEVARD ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS
CONTRACT NO. PEMBO 23004

<u>ITEM NO.</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL PRICE</u>
<u>BASE BID</u>			
1.	4,363 Square Yards HMA Milling, 3" or Less (Avg. 2") Unit Price per Square Yard: <u>SIX</u> Dollars and <u>—</u> Cents	\$ <u>6⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>26178⁰⁰</u>
2.	4,363 Square Yards Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick Unit Price per Yard: <u>TWELVE</u> Dollars and <u>—</u> Cents	\$ <u>12⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>52356⁰⁰</u>
3.	83 Square Yards HMA 19M64 Base Repair, 4" Thick Unit Price per Yard: <u>THIRTY</u> Dollars and <u>—</u> Cents	\$ <u>30⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>2490⁰⁰</u>
4.	49 Linear Feet Vertical Concrete Curb Unit Price per Linear Foot: <u>SEVENTY FIVE</u> Dollars and <u>—</u> Cents	\$ <u>75⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>3675⁰⁰</u>
5.	42 Square Yards Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick Unit Price per Square Yards: <u>ONE HUNDRED FIFTY</u> Dollars and <u>—</u> Cents	\$ <u>150⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>6300⁰⁰</u>

BOROUGH OF PEMBERTON
HEARTHSTONE BOULEVARD ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS
CONTRACT NO. PEMBO 23004

<u>ITEM NO.</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL PRICE</u>
6.	138 Square Yards Concrete Driveway, Reinforced, 6" Thick Unit Price per Square Yards: <u>ONE</u> Dollars and <u>—</u> Cents \$ <u>1⁰⁰</u> \$ <u>138⁰⁰</u>		
7.	32 Square Feet Detectable Warning Surface Unit Price per Square Foot: <u>FIFTY</u> Dollars and <u>—</u> Cents \$ <u>50⁰⁰</u> \$ <u>1600⁰⁰</u>		
8.	9 Units Reconstructed Inlet, Type B, Using Existing Casting Unit Price per Linear Foot: <u>ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY</u> Dollars and <u>—</u> Cents \$ <u>1150⁰⁰</u> \$ <u>10350⁰⁰</u>		
9.	1 Unit Reconstructed Inlet, Type B, Using Existing Casting Unit Price per Linear Foot: <u>ONE THOUSAND FIFTY SEVEN</u> Dollars and <u>SEVENTY</u> Cents \$ <u>1057⁷⁰</u> \$ <u>1057⁷⁰</u>		
10.	37 Linear Feet Traffic Marking Lines, 24" Wide Unit Price per Linear Foot: <u>SIX FIFTY</u> Dollars and <u>—</u> Cents \$ <u>6⁵⁰</u> \$ <u>240⁵⁰</u>		

BOROUGH OF PEMBERTON
HEARTHSTONE BOULEVARD ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS
CONTRACT NO. PEMBO 23004

<u>ITEM NO.</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL PRICE</u>
11.	387 Linear Feet Traffic Stripes, 6" Wide Unit Price per Linear Foot: _____ Dollars and <u>ONE SIXTY</u> Cents	\$ <u>1.60</u>	\$ <u>619.20</u>
12.	1,356 Linear Feet Traffic Stripes, 4" Wide Unit Price per Linear Foot: _____ Dollars and <u>ONE TEN</u> Cents	\$ <u>1.10</u>	\$ <u>1491.60</u>
13.	60 Square Feet Thermoplastic Traffic Symbols Unit Price per Unit: _____ Dollars and <u>216 FORTY</u> Cents	\$ <u>8.40</u>	\$ <u>504.00</u>
14.	Allowance for Asphalt Price Adjustment for Hot Mix Asphalt, If Needed Lump Sum: _____ Dollars and _____ Cents	\$ <u>2,000.00</u>	\$ <u>2,000.00</u>

BOROUGH OF PEMBERTON
HEARTHSTONE BOULEVARD ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS
CONTRACT NO. PEMBO 23004

<u>ITEM NO.</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL PRICE</u>
15.	Allowance for Fuel Price Adjustment for Hot Mix Asphalt, If Needed		
	Lump Sum:		
	<u>Two Thousand</u> Dollars		
	and <u> </u> Cents	\$ <u>2,000.00</u>	\$ <u>2,000.00</u>

TOTAL BASE BID

ITEMS 1 Through 15
Contract PEMBO 23004

ONE HUNDRED ELEVEN Dollars
THOUSAND
and Cents

\$ 111,000.00